
NRA 154th Imperial Meeting

The British 300m Championship (Free Rifle)

Score Total
The AI Challenge Cup & an NRA Gold Medal

1 Matthew Guille Free 100,98,99,99,98,98 592.32v

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Andrew Wilde Free 100,99,100,96,99,98 592.27v

An NRA Bronze Medal

3 Matthies Raiber Free 99,99,97,100,99,98 592.24v

Next Best Scores

4 Simon Aldhouse Free 99,100,99,99,96,98 591.23v
5 Alexander Eckardt Free 98,99,96,97,99,97 586.12v
6 Markus Hartung Free 94,99,99,97,98,98 585.18v
7 Ian Potts Free 97,97,97,98,96,99 584.28v
8 Rolf Knapstein Free 97,95,97,97,98,94 578.16v
9 Andreas Kauderer Free 100,95,96,91,97,96 575.16v
10 Heinz Werner Free 97,92,94,93,98,94 568.16v
11 Mary Pearse Free 94,95,94,96,90,98 567.11v
12 Steffen Hentschel Free 93,93,95,95,96,95 567.8v
13 Kevin Sinclair Free 93,98,96,89,94,93 563.10v
14 Edward Pearce Free 93,96,91,95,96,91 562.13v
15 Pierre Goubert Free 92,91,95,91,92,92 553.8v
16 Michael Raps Free 91,92,92,91,93,92 551.10v
17 Tomo Ishikawa Free 89,90,94,91,88,92 544.4v
18 Saburo Hamano Free 89,87,87,92,92,94 541.4v
19 Yoshi Sakakbara Free 88,95,87,85,89,94 538.4v
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NRA 154th Imperial Meeting

The Standard / NRA Target Rifle Match

Score Total
An NRA Gold Medal

1 Markus Hartung TR 99,98,99,100,98,98 592.26v

An NRA Silver Medal
2 Andrew Wilde TR 100,99,97,99,97,99 591.23v

Next Best Scores

3 Matthies Raiber TR 99,99,98,99,97,97 589.22v
4 Andreas Rieger TR 99,98,96,96,100,98 587.24v
5 Alexander Eckardt TR 98,95,97,97,97,98 582.18v
6 Rolf Knapstein TR 96,96,97,94,97,98 578.17v
7 Heinz Werner TR 97,98,93,94,90,95 567.12v
8 Johann Huber TR 91,97,91,89,85,94 547.6v
9 Andreas Kauderrer TR 95,87,89,85,94,90 540.7v
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NRA 154th Imperial Meeting

300m Championships Aggregate

Score Total
An NRA Gold Medal

1 Andrew Wilde Free 100,99,100,96,99,98 592.27v
TR 100,99,97,99,97,99 591.23v

1183.50v
An NRA Silver Medal

2 Matthies Raiber Free 99,99,97,100,99,98 592.24v
TR 99,99,98,99,97,97 589.22v

1181.46v

Next Best Scores

3 Markus Hartung TR 99,98,99,100,98,98 592.26v
Free 94,99,99,97,98,98 585.18v

1177.44v

4 Alexander Eckardt TR 98,95,97,97,97,98 582.18v
Free 98,99,96,97,99,97 586.12v

1168.30v

5 Rolf Knapstein TR 96,96,97,94,97,98 578.17v
Free 97,95,97,97,98,94 578.16v

1156.33v

6 Heinz Werner Free 97,92,94,93,98,94 568.16v
TR 97,98,93,94,90,95 567.12v

1135.28v

7 Matthew Guille Free 100,98,99,99,98,98 592.32v
8 Andreas Kauderer Free 100,95,96,91,97,96 575.16v
9 Johann Huber TR 91,97,91,89,85,94 547.6v



NRA 154th Imperial Meeting

Austin Reeve Tankard

Score Total
The Austin Reeve Tankard

1 Matthew Guille Free 100,98,99,99,98,98 592.32v

Next Best Scores

2 Andrew Wilde Free 100,99,100,96,99,98 592.27v
3 Markus Hartung TR 99,98,99,100,98,98 592.26v
4 Matthies Raiber Free 99,99,97,100,99,98 592.24v
5 Andreas Rieger TR 99,98,96,96,100,98 587.24v
6 Alexander Eckardt Free 98,99,96,97,99,97 586.12v
7 Rolf Knapstein TR 96,96,97,94,97,98 578.17v
8 Andreas Kauderer Free 100,95,96,91,97,96 575.16v
9 Heinz Werner Free 97,92,94,93,98,94 568.16v
10 Mary Pearse Free 94,95,94,96,90,98 567.11v
11 Steffen Hentschel Free 93,93,95,95,96,95 567.8v
12 Kevin Sinclair Free 93,98,96,89,94,93 563.10v
13 Edward Pearce Free 93,96,91,95,96,91 562.13v
14 Michael Raps Free 91,92,92,91,93,92 551.10v
15 Johann Huber TR 91,97,91,89,85,94 547.6v
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